NFL - Game Time: 1/6/2013 16:30 EST

Seattle Seahawks
Washington Redskins

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Redskins

Drive: 9 Plays, 80 Yards, 5:3
Redskins

Drive: 11 Plays, 54 Yards, 5:58
Second Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 12 Plays, 66 Yards, 5:21
Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 73 Yards, 5:8
Seahawks

Drive: 10 Plays, 63 Yards, 3:36
Fourth Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 79 Yards, 3:45
Seahawks

Drive: 4 Plays, 1 Yards, 0:47
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Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics

Passing
R. Wilson

Rushing
M. Lynch
R. Wilson
R. Turbin
M. Robinson

Receiving
Z. Miller

D. Baldwin
G. Tate

S. Rice

M. Robinson
M. Lynch

R. Turbin

A. McCoy

Kicking
S. Hauschka

Fumbles
R. Wilson
M. Lynch

Fumbles Recovered
M. Lynch

Defense

B. Wagner
K. Wright
A.Branch
K. Chancellor
B. Browner
B. Mebane
E. Thomas
M. Smith

L. Hill

M. Trufant
M. Robinson
H. Farwell
C. Clemons
R. Bryant

B. Irvin

R. Turbin

M. Morgan
C. Maragos
G. Tate

J. Kearse

C. Gresham
C. McDonald
J. Lane

Interceptions
E. Thomas

Punt Returns
L. Washington

Kick Returns
L. Washington

Punting
J. Ryan

Cmp
15
Carries
20
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FG
33

Number
1
1

Number

Ret

Punts
3

Was
9:57
7
2:26
14
Was
12:5
14
4:38
14
0:0
14
Was
7:8
14
5:32
14

Att
26

Yds
132
67
22
3

Yds
48
39
35
27
23
9
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0

Made
32,29,22
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Yds
2

Yds
19

Yds
46

Blocks
0

Final
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Evan Royster 4 yd pass from Robert Griffin Il (Kai Forbath kick)

Logan Paulsen 4 yd pass from Robert Griffin Il (Kai Forbath kick)

Steven Hauschka 32 yd FG

Michael Robinson 4 yd pass from Russell Wilson (Steven Hauschka kick)

Steven Hauschka 29 yd FG

Marshawn Lynch 27 yd run (Zach Miller 2pt Pass from Russell Wilson)

Steven Hauschka 22 yd FG

Yds
187

TDs
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TDs
1

Sack-Yds PD

0-0
0-0
1-4
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-12
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
104
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Washington Redskins Player Statistics

Passing
R. Griffin 11l
K. Cousins

Rushing
A. Morris
R. Griffin 11l
D. Young
K. Cousins

Receiving

P. Garcon

L. Hankerson
S. Moss

L. Paulsen
E. Royster

J. Morgan

D. Young

Fumbles
Robert Griffin Il
Kirk Cousins

Fumbles Recovered
Kirk Cousins

Defense

L. Fletcher
R. Doughty
P. Riley

R. Jackson
D. Hall

J. Wilson

J. Jenkins
R. Kerrigan
M. Williams
L. Alexander
S. Bowen
C. Griffin

K. Golston
J. Morgan
J. LeRibeus
C. Wilson
B. Cofield
J. Pugh

N. Paul

D. Worthington
J. Murphy
C. Baker

Punt Returns
R. Crawford

Kick Returns
N. Paul

Punting
S. Rocca

Cmp
10

3
Carries
16
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Ret
5

Punts
4

Att
19
10

Yds
80
21
3

0

Yds
50
27
19
15
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Yds
12

Yds
97

Blocks
0

Yds
84
31

TDs
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Sack-Yds
55
2-6
1-6
0-0
0-0
1-9
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
55
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
193

TDs Int
2 1
0 0
PD
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Seattle Seahawks
22
12
9
1
513,38 %
1-2,50 %
1-6,17 %
1-3,33 %
380
68
56
224
37
6.1
1
156
15-26-0
5.0

3-3,100 %
1-1,100 %
1-1,100 %
0
34:20

Washington Redskins
15
5
9
1
5-11,45%
0-2,0%
2-2,100 %
2-2,100 %
203
54
38
104
23
45
0
99
13-29-1
32
2
2-16
109
2-12



